Leitrim County Council Representatives
Report on External Body Attendance for 1t January 2020 to 31t December 2020

Armstrong-Maguire,

Finola

Farrell, Paddy

Mec Gloin, Enda

Mc Gowan, Sean

Tuesday 13 July 2021

Regional Drugs Task Force

Regional Health Forum West

Regional Health Forum West

North Western Regional Assembly

28/11/19
30/09/20

25/02/20
28/07/20
22/09/20

Expense Total:

10/12/19

Expense Total:

21/02/20
03/07/20
11/09/20

20/11/20

Expense Total:

Sligo County Council*

Zoom

Merlin Park, Galway
Zoom

Zoom

€180.23 Mileage Total:

Nenagh*

€168.59 Mileage Total:

Ballaghadeereen
Ballaghadeereen
Ballaghadeereen

Ballaghadeereen

€280.34 Mileage Total:

364

342

290
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Tuesday 13 July 2021

Local Authority Members
Association

ICBAN

04/01/20
15/02/20
03/03/20
07/03/20
30/06/20
11/07/20
12/08/20
19/08/20
30/09/20
03/12/20

21/12/20

Expense Total:

15/01/20
19/02/20
22/04/20
20/05/20
28/05/20
04/06/20
11/06/20
17/06/20
18/06/20
25/06/20
02/07/20
16/09/20
18/10/20

18/11/20

Galway
Croke Park
Gort, Galway
Tipperary
Nenagh
Letterkenny
Sligo

kerry

Sligo
Tipperary
Tipperary

€3,855.48 Mileage Total:

Rainbow Glenfarne, Co Leitrim
Four Seasons Hotel, Monaghan
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

3398
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O'Rourke, Paddy

Reynolds Flynn, Ita

ICBAN

Mayo Sligo Leitrim ETB

Association of Irish Local
Government

*Meetings attended in 2019 paid in 2020

Tuesday 13 July 2021

16/12/20

Expense Total:

15/01/20
20/01/20
19/02/20

11/02/20
18/02/20

Expense Total:

30/01/20

Expense Total:

Online

€119.20 Mileage Total:

Glenfarne
Derry
Monaghan

Mayo

Carrick-on-Shannon

€341.07 Mileage Total:

Nenagh

€285.84 Mileage Total:

218

562

310
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